
Nº SITUACIÓ CODI DELEGACIÓ EQUIP

1 PERMANENCIA 15361 MARESME DOSRIUS MARESME CLUB FUTBOL "A"

2 PERMANENCIA 15496 MARESME FUTSAL MATARÓ "D"

3 RENUNCIA CATEGORIA 15633 MARESME CFS ARENYS DE MUNT "A"

4 NOU 1039 MARESME MASNOU, C.D. "A"

5 NOU 16139 MARESME PURA BRASA RACING PINEDA FUTBOL SALA "B"

6 NOU 15316 MARESME ALSAKO.COM CATALA ATLETIC, F.S. "A"

7 NOU 15214 MARESME BADALONA FUTSAL "A"

8 NOU 15325 VALLES ORIENTAL UNIO F.S. MOLLET "C"

9 NOU 15785 VALLES ORIENTAL FS UNION LLAGOSTENSE "A"

10 NOU 1012 VALLES ORIENTAL SENTMENAT, C.D. "B"

11 NOU 15782 VALLES ORIENTAL LLINARS FUTBOL SALA "A"

12 PERMANENCIA 15709 VALLES ORIENTAL LLIÇA DE VALL CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"

13 DESCENS 15168 VALLES ORIENTAL PARETS, F.S. "B"

14 NOU 15496 MARESME FUTSAL MATARÓ C.E. "E"

15 DESCENS 9817 VALLES ORIENTAL C.N. CALDES,F.S. "C"

16 PERMANENCIA 15606 VALLES ORIENTAL CFS CASTELLTERÇOL "B"

17 NOU 15510 VALLES ORIENTAL A.E. MONTORNES FUTBOL SALA "B"

18 NOU 15709 VALLES ORIENTAL LLIÇA DE VALL CLUB FUTBOL SALA "B"

19 NOU 15325 VALLES ORIENTAL UNIO F.S. MOLLET "D"

20 NOU 15785 VALLES ORIENTAL FS UNION LLAGOSTENSE "B"

21 NOU 1012 VALLES ORIENTAL SENTMENAT, C.D. "A"

22 NOU 15644 VALLES OCCI SABADELL CASTELLAR, F.S. "B"

23 PERMANENCIA 9842 VALLES OCCI SABADELL RIPOLLET F.S. "C"

24 NOU 15756 VALLES OCCI SABADELL SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES, FUTSAL "A"

25 PERMANENCIA 6283 VALLES OCCI SABADELL CERDANYOLA VALLES, F.C. "B"

26 NOU 9855 SABADELL GRUPS ARRAHONA F.S.C.-INSERCAD ELECTRÓNICA "A"

27 NOU 1100 VALLES OCCI SABADELL LLORENÇA F.C., C.E. "A"

28 NOU 9842 VALLES OCCI SABADELL RIPOLLET F.S. "D"

29 NOU 15756 VALLES OCCI SABADELL SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLES, FUTSAL "B"

30 NOU 6283 VALLES OCCI SABADELL CERDANYOLA VALLES, F.C. "C"

31 PERMANENCIA 15074 VALLES OCCI SABADELL ESCOLA PIA SABADELL, C.E. "C"

32 NOU 15015 VALLES OCCI SABADELL CAN CUYAS A.D., F.S. "A"

33 PERMANENCIA 15744 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA CE MARISTES RUBI "A"

34 PERMANENCIA 6569 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA FUNDACIÓ TERRASSA FC 1906 "B"

35 PERMANENCIA 15743 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA C.E. UNIÓ 10 TERRASSA "B"

36 DESCENS 9835 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA RUBI C.E.F.S. " B"

37 PERMANENCIA 15537 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA SANT JOAN CLUB AT. "A"

38 NOU 15705 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA FUTSAL TERRASSA LES SAVEURS CLUB ESP. "A"

39 PERMANENCIA 15051 VALLES OCCI TERRASSA CASTELLBISBAL, F.S. "A"

40 PERMANENCIA 15339 BARCELONA BADALONA FUTSAL IRIS "D"

41 PERMANENCIA 15666 BARCELONA BADALONES ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA "B"

42 PERMANENCIA 15189 BARCELONA RAPID SANTA COLOMA, F.S. "B"

43 PERMANENCIA 15331 BARCELONA CET 10 F.S. (ARTÓS SPORTS CLUB) "E"

44 PERMANENCIA 15693 BARCELONA F.S. FORTALEZA "A"

45 PERMANENCIA 15481 BARCELONA ARRELS, A.E.F.S. "B"

46 PERMANENCIA 15704 BARCELONA CFS JORDI SANCHEZ "C"

47 NOU 15697 BARCELONA LES GLORIES 2014 CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"

48 NOU 15095 BARCELONA MONTSENY, C.E. CD "B"

49 PERMANENCIA 15615 BARCELONA HORTA FUTBOL SALA CLUB "B"

50 NOU 15726 BARCELONA FUTSAL CLASSIC BARCELONA, CLUB ESPORTIU "A"

51 NOU 9815 BARCELONA SANT ANDREU, A.E. "B"

52 DESCENS 15700 BARCELONA JESUÏTES EL CLOT CLUB ESPORTIU "A"

53 NOU 1011 BARCELONA EUROPA, C.E. "A"

54 NOU 15435 BARCELONA JESUÏTES GRÀCIA-KOSTKA "C"

55 PERMANENCIA 15579 BARCELONA ESTEL VALLSECA "A"

56 PERMANENCIA 15331 BARCELONA C.E.T. 10, FS "F"

57 NOU 15189 BARCELONA RAPID SANTA COLOMA, F.S. "C"

58 NOU 15699 BARCELONA ALHEÑA CLUB ESPORTIU "A"

59 NOU 15648 BARCELONA TREMEDAL CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"

60 NOU 15355 BARCELONA IPSE EL PILAR, C.E. "A"
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61 PERMANENCIA 15729 BARCELONA SANT ANTONI FUTSAL ASSOC. AFVI "A"

62 NOU 15307 BARCELONA JAKO AEE INS MONTSERRAT "B"

63 PERMANENCIA 15435 BARCELONA CASP, A.E. "B"

64 PERMANENCIA 15265 BARCELONA C.E. DMS "B"

65 PERMANENCIA 6536 BARCELONA LA SALLE GRACIA CLUB ESP. "A"

66 PERMANENCIA 16130 BARCELONA MAGIC SANTS FUTSAL "A"

67 PERMANENCIA 15099 BARCELONA JOVENTUT LES CORTS "A"

68 PERMANENCIA 15132 BARCELONA MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS, C.E. "B"

69 NOU 2803 BARCELONA THAU, C.E. "A"

70 NOU 6536 BARCELONA LA SALLE GRACIA CLUB ESP. "B"

71 NOU 15699 BARCELONA ALHEÑA CLUB ESPORTIU "B"

72 NOU 15331 BARCELONA AEE INSTITUT ICÀRIA - CET10 "G"

73 NOU 16130 BARCELONA MAGIC SANTS FUTSAL CLUB ESP. "B"

74 PERMANENCIA 15378 BARCELONA AECS L'HOSPITALET "B"

75 PERMANENCIA 15677 BAIX LLOBREGAT FUTSAL MONTPEDROS CLUB "A"

76 PERMANENCIA 15425 BAIX LLOBREGAT LA BARBERIA DEL CUARTEL CFS SANT BOI "A"

77 NOU 15750 BAIX LLOBREGAT F.S.PRAT BAR LA TERRAZA ALCALA "B"

78 NOU 15773 BAIX LLOBREGAT CLUB ESPORTIU FUTSAL SANT FELIU LLOBREGAT "A"

79 NOU 15701 BAIX LLOBREGAT ESCOLA FUTBOL SALA JORDI TORRAS SANT VICENÇ "B"

80 NOU 15786 BAIX LLOBREGAT STORM, CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"

81 NOU 15432 BAIX LLOBREGAT CFS SANT CLIMENT "B"

82 NOU 15689 BAIX LLOBREGAT C.E. SALA TR3S GAVÀ "B"

83 PERMANENCIA 15452 BAIX LLOBREGAT MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "C"

84 NOU 15684 BAIX LLOBREGAT BEGUES-BCN ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA "A"

85 PERMANENCIA 7810 BAIX LLOBREGAT FS CASTELLLDEFELS DOMINO'S PIZZA "C"

86 NOU 15750 BAIX LLOBREGAT F.S.PRAT BAR LA TERRAZA ALCALA "A"

87 PERMANENCIA 15432 BAIX LLOBREGAT CFS SANT CLIMENT "A"

88 DESCENS 15689 BAIX LLOBREGAT C.E. SALA TR3S GAVÀ "A"

89 PERMANENCIA 15452 BAIX LLOBREGAT MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "B"

90 NOU 15165 BAIX LLOBREGAT PALLEJA, F.S. "A"

91 NOU 15302 BAIX LLOBREGAT COLLBATO, C.E. "C"

92 PERMANENCIA 15728 BAIX LLOBREGAT GAVÀ LOPEZ ROCA CFS "A"

93 NOU 15386 BAGES BERGUEDA CEFS SANTPEDOR "B"

94 PERMANENCIA 15645 BAGES BERGUEDA FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "C"

95 NOU 15675 PENEDES GARRAF PLATENSE VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ "A"

96 PERMANENCIA 15408 PENEDES GARRAF SANT SADURNI F.S. "B"

97 NOU 6543 PENEDES GARRAF ROQUETES FUTSAL "A"

98 NOU 15286 BAIX LLOBREGAT F.S. OLESA "D"

99 PERMANENCIA 15302 BAIX LLOBREGAT COLLBATO, C.E. "B"

100 PERMANENCIA 15524 BAIX LLOBREGAT FUTSAL CERVELLÓ C.E. "C"

101 PERMANENCIA 15645 BAGES BERGUEDA FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "B"

102 PERMANENCIA 15386 BAGES BERGUEDA CEFS SANTPEDOR "A"

103 PERMANENCIA 15577 BAGES BERGUEDA FUTSAL VICENTI CLUB ESPORTIU "B"

104 NOU 9837 BAGES BERGUEDA COVISA MANRESA F.S. "C"

105 NOU 15723 BAGES BERGUEDA BELLVER C.E. "A"

106 NOU 15630 BAGES BERGUEDA CASTELLGALI UNIO ESPORTIVA "A"

107 PERMANENCIA 15351 ANOIA FS MONTBUI "B"

108 PERMANENCIA 15249 ANOIA ESCOLA FUTBOL SALA VILANOVA "B"

109 PERMANENCIA 15970 PENEDES GARRAF JOVES VILOBÍ

110 PERMANENCIA 15408 PENEDES GARRAF SANT SADURNI F.S. "A"
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